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 SF-1206FPSeries-FastActingPrecisionSurfaceMountFuses
Solder Reflow Recommendations
Peak: 250 +0/-5 °C
230 °C or higher
PRE-HEATING ZONE
SOLDERING ZONE
HEATING TIME
180 °C
PEAK: 250 +0/-5 °C, 5 seconds
PRE-HEATING ZONE: 150 to 180 °C, 90 ± 30 seconds
SOLDERING ZONE: 230 °C or higher, 30 ± 10 seconds
250
200
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100
50
150 °C
90 ± 30 Seconds
30 ± 10 Seconds
Peak: 250 +0/-5 °C
230 °C or higher
PRE-HEATING ZONE
SOLDERING ZONE
HEATING TIME
180 °C
PEAK: 250 +0/-5 °C, 5 seconds
PRE-HEATING ZONE: 150 to 180 °C, 90 ± 30 seconds
SOLDERING ZONE: 230 °C or higher, 30 ± 10 seconds
250
200
150
100
50
150 °C
90 ± 30 Seconds
30 ± 10 Seconds
Construction & Material Content
OVERCOAT
Sn PLATING
CERAMIC SUBSTRATE
FUSE ELEMENT
Cu / Ni PLATING
SinglFuse™SF-1206FPSeriesApplications
Specificationsaresubjecttochangewithoutnotice.
Thedevicecharacteristicsandparametersinthisdatasheetcananddovaryindifferentapplicationsandactualdeviceperformancemayvaryovertime.
Usersshouldverifyactualdeviceperformanceintheirspecificapplications.
Product Dimensions
Recommended Pad Layout
DIMENSIONS:
MM

(INCHES)
Thermal Derating Curve
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AMBIENT TEMPERATURE (°C)
60
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120
PACKAGING: 5,000 pcs./reel
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	유사한 부품 번호 - SF-1206FP



	
	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
	

Bourns Electronic Solut...	
SF-1206F
	


375Kb / 4P	   Fast Acting Surface Mount Fuses

	
SF-1206F-M
	


537Kb / 5P	   Fast Acting SMD Fuses

	
SF-1206F050
	


375Kb / 4P	   Fast Acting Surface Mount Fuses

	
SF-1206F050
	


375Kb / 4P	   SF-1206F Series - Fast Acting Surface Mount Fuses

	
SF-1206F050
	


375Kb / 4P	   SF-1206F Series - Fast Acting Surface Mount Fuses
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	유사한 설명 - SF-1206FP



	
	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
	

Bourns Electronic Solut...	
SF-0603FPXXXM
	


405Kb / 5P	   Fast Acting Precision Surface Mount Fuses

	
SF-0603FPXXXF
	


496Kb / 5P	   Fast Acting Precision Surface Mount Fuses

	
SF-0402FP
	


502Kb / 4P	   Fast Acting Precision Surface Mount Fuses

	
SF-0402FPXXXF
	


528Kb / 5P	   Fast Acting Precision Surface Mount Fuses

	
SF-0603FP
	


621Kb / 4P	   Fast Acting Precision Surface Mount Fuses

	
SF-2410FPXXXW
	


493Kb / 5P	   Fast Acting Precision Wire Core Surface Mount Fuses

	
SF-1206F
	


375Kb / 4P	   Fast Acting Surface Mount Fuses

	
SF0603F
	


633Kb / 4P	   Fast Acting Surface Mount Fuses

	
SF-1206F050-2
	


375Kb / 4P	   Fast Acting Surface Mount Fuses

	
SF-0402F
	


374Kb / 4P	   Fast Acting Surface Mount Fuses
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